“EXHIBIT A”
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

ADDITIONS to ROAD MILEAGE

Road Road Name Class Mileage CRS Coord.
No. Page

Road Mileage loss due to Annexation or Vacation

Road | Road Name Class | Mileage CRS Coord
No. Page

2842B | Bollinger Canyon Rd. 5 -14 5L25 6K
5701 Dougherty Rd. 5 -2.85 6L21 5H

Corrections to Road Mileage

Road Road Name Class Mileage | CRS Coord.
No. +or- Page
3845CW | Paulson Ln 7 +.05 5L15 3D

*Addition to an existing county maintained road



“EXHIBIT A”
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

ADDITIONS to ROAD MILEAGE

Maintained Mileage Reported on January 1, 2016

Total Additions

Total Subtractions

Total Corrections

Maintained Mileage as of January 1, 2017
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666.16

+0.00

-2.99

+0.05

663.22



