"EXHIBIT A" CONTRA COSTA COUNTY ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

ADDITIONS to ROAD MILEAGE

Road No.	Road Name	Class	Mileage	CRS Page	Coord.
-		-	-	-	-

Road Mileage loss due to Annexation or Vacation

Road	Road Name	Class	Mileage	CRS	Coord
No.				Page	
2842B	Bollinger Canyon Rd.	5	14	5L25	6K
5701	Dougherty Rd.	5	-2.85	6L21	5H

Corrections to Road Mileage

Road	Road Name	Class	Mileage	CRS	Coord.
No.			+ or -	Page	
3845CW	Paulson Ln	7	+.05	5L15	3D

^{*}Addition to an existing county maintained road

"EXHIBIT A" CONTRA COSTA COUNTY ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

ADDITIONS to ROAD MILEAGE

Maintained Mileage Reported on January 1, 2016	666.16
Total Additions	+0.00
Total Subtractions	-2.99
Total Corrections	+0.05
Maintained Mileage as of January 1, 2017	663.22

G:\engsvc\RECORDS\Road Log\2017 Exhibit A for 2016 Road Year.docx

RH:js 09/12/2017